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Transfer

Station

Departure

7:00 AM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

7:30 AM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

Route 4142: Weekday Departure Times

Out-Bound

Washing-
ton & SW Social Se-
24th (AC)

7:15AM  7:25 AM
8:45 AM  8:55 AM
10:15 AM 10:25 AM 10:35 AM
11:45 AM 11:55 AM 12:05 PM

1:15 PM
2:45PM
4:15 PM
5:45 PM

(Walmart)

Route 4142: Saturday Departure Times

7:45 AM 7:55 AM 8:05 AM
9:00AM 9:15AM 9:25AM 9:35 AM
10:30 AM 10:45 AM 10:55 AM 11:05 AM
12:00 PM 12:15PM 12:25 PM 12:35 PM
1:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:45 PM
6:15 PM

In-Bound

Georgia& Washington
58th & 46th *
6:33 AM 6:38 AM
7:46 AM 7:51 AM
9:16 AM 9:21 AM
10:46 AM 10:51 AM
12:16 PM 12:21 PM
1:46 PM 1:51 PM
3:16 PM 3:21 PM
4:46 PM 4:51 PM
6:16 PM 6:21 PM
7:03 AM 7:08 AM
8:16 AM 8:21 AM
9:46 AM 9:51 AM
11:16 AM 11:21 AM
12:46 PM 12:51 PM
2:16 PM 2:21 PM
3:46 PM 3:51 PM
5:16 PM 5:21 PM
6:46 PM 6:51 PM

Updated
03/25

Washington &

SW 22nd
(AC) *
6:44 AM
7:57 AM
9:27 AM
10:57 AM
12:27 PM
1:57 PM
3:27 PM
4:57 PM
6:27 PM

7:14 AM
8:27 AM
9:57 AM
11:27 AM
12:57 PM
2:27 PM
3:57 PM
5:27 PM

* Subject to delays in tim-
ing

Locations Serviced

Senior Citizens Association Texas
Panhandle Centers Amarillo College

(Main Campus)

Fannin Middle School
GEBO's

Wayland Baptist University
Social Security Office
ADVO Company

Neighborhood Market (SW 58th)
Texas Panhandle War Memorial

Center

Western Bowl

Qashington Square

/

Visit :

' N
‘Ride
o1
Download ACT's

OneRide mobile app

amarillotransit.com

Fixed Route Fares
Pay Per Ride Rates
Adult(18+) Single Rides $1.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID) $0.50
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $0.50
Aged 5 and Younger No Charge
Day Pass Rates
Adults(18+) Day Pass $2.00
. . : $1.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $1.00
Monthly Passes $30.00
Reduced Monthly Passes $15.00

806-378-3095

TTY 7-1-1



