



Route 4142: Weekday Departure Times

Out-Bound					In-Bound			
Transfer Station Departure	Washing- ton & SW 24th (AC)	I-27 & Social Se- curity	I-27 & Georgia (Walmart)		Georgia & 58th	Washington & 46th *	Washington & SW 22nd (AC) *	
					6:33 AM	6:38 AM	6:44 AM	
7:00 AM	7:15 AM	7:25 AM	7:35 AM		7:46 AM	7:51 AM	7:57 AM	
8:30 AM	8:45 AM	8:55 AM	9:05 AM		9:16 AM	9:21 AM	9:27 AM	
10:00 AM	10:15 AM	10:25 AM	10:35 AM		10:46 AM	10:51 AM	10:57 AM	
11:30 AM	11:45 AM	11:55 AM	12:05 PM		12:16 PM	12:21 PM	12:27 PM	
1:00 PM	1:15 PM	1:25 PM	1:35 PM		1:46 PM	1:51 PM	1:57 PM	
2:30 PM	2:45 PM	2:55 PM	3:05 PM		3:16 PM	3:21 PM	3:27 PM	
4:00 PM	4:15 PM	4:25 PM	4:35 PM		4:46 PM	4:51 PM	4:57 PM	
5:30 PM	5:45 PM	5:55 PM	6:05 PM		6:16 PM	6:21 PM	6:27 PM	
Pouto 1112: Saturday Danartura Timos								

Route 4142: Saturday Departure Times

				7:03 AM	7:08 AM	7:14 AM
7:30 AM	7:45 AM	7:55 AM	8:05 AM	8:16 AM	8:21 AM	8:27 AM
9:00 AM	9:15 AM	9:25 AM	9:35 AM	9:46 AM	9:51 AM	9:57 AM
10:30 AM	10:45 AM	10:55 AM	11:05 AM	11:16 AM	11:21 AM	11:27 AM
12:00 PM	12:15 PM	12:25 PM	12:35 PM	12:46 PM	12:51 PM	12:57 PM
1:30 PM	1:45 PM	1:55 PM	2:05 PM	2:16 PM	2:21 PM	2:27 PM
3:00 PM	3:15 PM	3:25 PM	3:35 PM	3:46 PM	3:51 PM	3:57 PM
4:30 PM	4:45 PM	4:55 PM	5:05 PM	5:16 PM	5:21 PM	5:27 PM
6:00 PM	6:15 PM	6:25 PM	6:35 PM	6:46 PM	6:51 PM	
				Updated	* Subject to delays in tim-	
				03/25		ing





Locations Serviced

Washington Square

Senior Citizens Association Texas
Panhandle Centers Amarillo College
(Main Campus)
Fannin Middle School
GEBO's
Wayland Baptist University
Social Security Office
ADVO Company
Neighborhood Market (SW 58th)
Texas Panhandle War Memorial
Center
Western Bowl

Fixed Route Fares				
Pay Per Ride Rates				
Adult(18+) Single Rides	\$1.00			
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$0.50			
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$0.50			
Aged 5 and Younger	No Charge			
Day Pass Rates				
Adults(18+) Day Pass	\$2.00			
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$1.00			
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$1.00			
Monthly Passes	\$30.00			

806-378-3095

TTY 7-1-1